X
i'an Sanrui Electric Furnace C
o., Ltd
SR Furnace
Room
 102, Building 7A
, Free Trade Xintiandi, Fengdong A
venue,

consumption.
Electric Arc Furnace
Electric Arc Furnace Parameter
Type Rated
capacity (T)
Max
capacity
(T)
Furnace shell inner
diameter ( MM)
Electrode
diameter (MM)
Transformer
capacity(KVA)
EAF-5T 5 10 3200 300 2500-4300
EAF-10T 10 18 3600 350 5500-8000
EAF-15T 15 24 3800 350 8000-12500
EAF-20T 20 30 4000 400 9000-12500
EAF-25T 25 35 4200 400 12500
EAF-30T 30 45 4400 400 12500-25000
EAF-40T 40 55 4600 450 16000-30000
EAF-45T 45 65 4800 450 16000-40000
EAF-60T 60 85 5400 500 25000-60000
EAF-80T 80 100 6100 500 30000-80000
EAF-100 100 120 6400 550 40000-80000
Submerged Arc  Furnace
SAF is mainly used for reducing smelting ores, carbonaceous reducing agents,
solvents, etc.
It is mainly suitable for the production of ferromanganese, ferrochromium, silicon-